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B T\GLADESH SHIPPING CORPORATION

:]1TE}1E\T OF FINANCIAL POSITION
j r r:T1t 11ARCH.202l)

5$e!r

PEgeny, Plant & Eq'ripment

Gpii:l Work _in'Progress

S:or- Tem Inveslment

laraces, Deposits & Pre Payments

{dlace lncome Taxes

=\ d Cash Equivalents

ToEl Assets

E4uiw & Liabilities
ECoity
S:d Capital

i5duationResene
:;iValue Ga,n on Foreign CurrencY

R:lzined Earnings

I-i.tbitiries
Ion-orrent Liabilities

5.00

6.00

700
8.00
900
r0 00
11.00

13.00

19 00

i:-:i B.neht 0bligarions _ Gratuity

a,6a7,616,292
1,525,350,400
4,647,680,000

130,360,425
+,a7 6,700,t4?

1,374,834
1,69 249,50

!,562,404,435
831,686,207

9,544,052
450,769,384
240,857,953

? 39

755Curre Liabilities
Geditors and AccrLrals

tnterest on LongTerm Loans

Provision for lncome Tax

Total Liabilities

Total Equity and Liabilities

Net AssetValue Per Share [N

The annexed notes 51o24 forn

Khaled Mahmud
-.e_,, se. eri.y. 0 \o.15755)

17.930,905,643 17.595,309,349

27.098,003,988 26.2A2,925,641

60.10 56.95

Managing Director

CommodoB Mahmud SiilitBN
M.naging oinclor

Benllaa.shShhpingCCF i

----ra*ii#-ilr'?##,-,"n| ft+.oss,ort ll ve +tzeg+ |

6,423,L5A31Z

27.098.003,988 26.2a2.925,640

r4 00

15.00
16,00

17.00
18.00
19.00

20 00

21.00
22 00

23 00
?4.00

9,167 ,097 ,345
1,525,350,400
4,647,680,000

130,360,4?5
4,076,100,142

3,851,522
16,245,14.1

1,006,189,357

513,048,393
348,396,167

29 s46,838

t44,7 +9,775
3,963,009,559

383 362101
739,947,704
410,77 4,542
208,828,208
923,600 389
188,886,592

t25 293 637

4,710,.113,068
ta23 7 63,794
145,635,735
449,405,130
227,643,687
894,052,808
421,606,169
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3?9,752,642 309,963,641
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NT OF PROFIT ORLOSS AND OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME

THIRD QUARTER ENI]ED 31 N{ARCII,2O2(]

(20\9-2020) (2018-2019)

I

LADESH SHIPPING CORPORATION

(2019"2020) (2018,2019)

rxpenses [Direc0

25 0U 1.8q4 4'rJ qcO

26.04 175,780,458
2,07 O,274,444

27.40
28 00

[1,454,i'14,094]
t51,053,36.r)

--rr\ *T ". "'r' I da- \0r -rq

213,482,680 a7,219,176 104,803,783

1,t64,0+1,896 752,913,79L s97,105,5O2

(6 i 3538t 13r lts-l1J-+41r 4s 5 0-f (3s7,801,s831

37,59 5,539,96

s64,596,990 457,965,585 t9s,228,322 232,101,467

. ..."+ f .. z.or | 84.bqo.bah

,.e, -, .u,l tllo.8,r8c -,1 ,lUJllsqzl
l,/..4o-4'4tl l-- / ,o.obor tl.l84.q35l

[82,476,83s]
21,5+7,647

lz3,623,7 A4)

68,093,130

(4s,050,322)

(3,191,8ss)

26a,972,111 138,964,243 131,959,110

Comprehensive lncome

thatarc or may be reclassined subsequentlv to prcfftorloss

L,q oa I 19 +.45r,u51

] :o uu 1:+' ose zou 1l

I ,r.oo I tnr,at- uo'l
430,152,854

l ,r nn I 1107 5 t8.2l4l

L,uo I 232'1.,s'o I

I sss,334'217 I

operations - foreign
3,85 \,522

[962,881

2,038,559.32

509,640

Comprehensive 2,AA8,642 r,52A,9r9
me for the Perod

Comprehensive
__11324-D5e '68r7r,nt 

140'4r3't6' 13]-9se'
for the Period

Eamins Per sharg.iElg

:rne{ed notes 5 to 31form an integral

z4"v'.Po
C-4,^.-*"-

Lr\Wl t^u
SecrelarY

Khaled Mahmud
leouN Se...ra.. n \" ir,55r
:irq,.oes Shrp,na Corpor"L

,htu9ont.
"dYf,r3::99*'iF.t**-Umg*
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Managing Direcior

e4r'modoP M.knud SaittPit{

Managing Diredor

Br({iad€6h ShhpkE CoDor.tbn

lWpln^
r,,t( Br,<?l'i a,it t" t 

"ml ilrO.nrrrlfii.,iactr
,.,rrr0.Hrrnr"a
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Amount ln Taka
01 July 2018 to
31 March, 2019

Ot July 2019 to
31 March, 2020

Pa rtic u lars

a-..._.._--rsL flow" fro. operaiing activities:

Bangladesh ShiPPing Corporation

Statement of cash Flows (Direct Method)

::sh Received ".- :-:::,.:'s a'd others

: -erence in L'.'.-1: := :

-rsh Paid to Suc. .--' :-: 
'-::reesSash Generated frorn OPeration

I vidend Pa :
,r"t 

"""t 
pro. ata'.:- --.:: _ '']ancing ac1 (96,697,879)

tH;"r#- .. 
- 

-,,-, ^,eratins"ffi\et cash Provided f'c''i used inl otr

:ash flows from ;n'ES:-ar:s a'iiviiies: ffi
=',?fjIJ""??"...: :': r':,'-'.-,-.,1??99:1i:ll (,r19999??9911

\et cash provided 'r-'- lsed ln, inu""ting ""t---792'003'715\ 
(12'037 

'226'7821

:ash flows from f - 2-: - 3 aali! ties:

-'!ng term loa_ -: '-':' ":'":'
:"rort terrn oe' -:-:::: :::-:::i

12,051,347,621

Net lncrease./De{r# n C*tr-ard CashEqlf:ffi
Cash ana Casrr Ec-w-sc d BeginnirE of the y{---------YZ++++-t-
::il?n;-#;?*;**dEd;fu "v"";-8?1'052'8oe8164?e0'176
*"ioo"r"o* aj, n(t Persharc 

=--E"--- 

473

lvlanaging Director
Comnulon [khmud Sabbi$,I
Mrnrgit of8clr
&n!ra&ii SiiriBCooqaCqrl<r'l Mrr. 8hafid Altm

nEffiEF-*

Vfu-*
I " > <. e9., z-oz.a

:+hm,
"Jngad6-\sh,|,l,n9c.;o;dDoh

796,875,003 720,756,968

>1]"(1nn'-^
Financ

L9
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I

**;I
:,lo: 

I

i00 Property, Plant & Equipment
Historical Cost
opening Balance
Property, Plant & EquiPment

rleer [02 Vessels)

Addition for 2 old vessel

Flee! [ Nes'06 vessels)

Addition Du.ing the Period

Closing Balance

Lessr Accumutated DeDreciation
Opening Balance
Propertl, Plant & Eq!lP!rent
Fle€! [08 vesse]sl

Charged Dun:g :ire ) ear

Closing Balance

Carrying Amount as on 31 March, 2020

those ships in deiails are mendoned below:

5,060,296,377
304,394,089

4A,747,633
15.005.300,000

20,4LO,73A,040
22,919,046

20,433,656,086
20.433,656,086

5,A6A,296,317
304,394,089

5,364,690,406
15,0+6,047 ,633

20.410,738,040
20,410,7 3A,O40

330,606,787
fi3,946,445

369,7 07,AA7

327,695,794
697,403,605
400,718,136

1.098,121,7 4l
1,O9A,L21,7 4l

434,553,233
262.550,372
697,403,604
697,403,604

1s.335.534,345 19.713.334,435

**'Undeli]l.i.oe.iofprocuritg06(six]nei!|esselst]rree(03)''ProductoilTankers,andthree(03]
"B,Lki...:;,, .,: ::oui ::s.oo0-Dlvr each, BangLade5l ShLppifs Co'porJum tBscl.hnt 'oLlected 

a

., n,er "no".'"ol io d'orhp'P'ope.D or'o Pld.rd,d Lo-,Pm"r'"'A

.;, .. ; 
- 

l. -:.;,, , .' ';,,ed between ttre covernment or the Peopres Repubric or

i..^ci',..,, ...,.. c".erioentoltliePeoplesRepublicorChnra'Thecostpriceanddeliverydareor

2,A41,240,040
2,014,244,AO0
2,0it9,540,000
2,924,960,000

Le6!1!!,q9q
2,961,160,000

ts.005.300.000

27 /1rl/14
28/Oct/\8
?:o/Dec/18
25 /lan/19
3/lat1/19

25 19

6.00

6.01

7.00

6.OZ

Capi!jl \\'ork _in _Progress

] ::.- :: : ] :::: .:: i\ote.6 02]

Si: \ r-.iel! Pro ject

..r::: ::...-:r:

lnstrLhdon oi Electrical sub Station

::: 1 ::..:i::
: . ::: ::..: i. 1.:!:.uioment

]] : . :::: : ::.]l:: Sl.:eS
. :::

l------ 1 ('linii{t f----T4t2slf,i'I ","' aa, I I :.rer.eez I

ffi-=--Jtb-*i2fie4-
7+3,257,232

1A,222,7 ?::l

161.473,955

3,181,662

3.181.662

54,994,735
7,958,514

44,331
5,495,550

52,917,362
83,146

r25.293,637

43,683,510
99,567,722

143-251.232

3,t81,662

3.181,662

51,309,274
a,77t,014

38,831
5,495,550

7 4,921,362
13,746

't 44.7 49,17 6
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Particulars
I ahountltrBDT I

| 31[4arch,2020 ll 30lune,201e I



r----------A.ffiiltffiffi
- 4 710.413,068

II
3-953.009,559

100

900

Short-Telm InvesEnent

**,Details shown in Annex e'D

Trade ReceiYables
opening Bzlance

Addition Dufing ine Penod

Realized During the Period

3A3362,!41
2,146,590,7 5A

166,304,954
7,7 64,079 ,966

2,529,932,860
r1.906.189,0701

623,763,790

1,930,384,920
I L.547 ,022,A79)

383,362,101

623,763,790 383,362,101

623,763,790 383,362,101
Closing Eala n.e

Tbe made uF.i.lojingtraderece;vablesasfouowsl
Tr:.. i:

10 00 ldran... l:E : !itr & Pre_payments
.:::::..

152,280,758

47 7,4A3,032

623,763,790

14a,137,793
7,942

- 

14s.635,735

10,218,206
129,919,586

140.137.793

7,407,+80
?,a70,790

39,538
760,398

- 

10.218.206

6t,416,973
6A$42,674

129.919,586

320,408
5,177,534
t.497.942

209,57 4,829

v3,7A7,273
383.362,102

134,076,252
5,871,+5?

179-947.704

7,59t,656
126,484,596

134.O76,252

5,406,930
t,384,790

449,534
350,398

7-591.556

,19,890,490

7 6,594,106
a26.484,596

320,408
5,551,044
s.a7l,45z

10.01

10.01A

10.1r 1E

10.0l

11.trr :. i ..::'::!le5

: .,:: 1]:]
379,499,99?

8,493,749
1,833,113
9,419,855

137,527,873
470.774.582

3 te,+e2f 22_ ___-_-39,4eef 22-

319,499,992
8,660,919
3,646,075
4,959,652

112,638,497
449.405,130

319,499,992
11 --

Financial Statements - 20191 20



f-l***.t-l f-* 1".",.,4

- l.o2

: l00

-r L01

r 3.02

r 3.024

13 0:B

13.0: a

Insurance Claims
Medical & Hull

Cash atrd Cash Eouivalents
Cash in Hand (Nore'13.01)

cash ar Bank lNote _ 13.02)

Cash itr Hand
Chattogmm

(huina
BSC M/WS
Other:

Cash at B3rk
Short Notice Deposit (Annexsure_El

Dividend AccoDt (Note ' 13.0241

curreni Deposis - Lo€l Currencv tAn nexure'F)

oiner DerosiE (Note ' 13.02B1

iua"nt O.posls - po.eign Currencv [Note'13 02C)

DivideDd Accomt
Mntral Tnrst Barl Ltd. CDA Avenue A/C 0210 011049

Mu.aal TB- B3nk Ltd CDA Avenue A/C 0 210011343

Muar21 f.rsi Bznk LnL cDA Avenue A/C 02100181 71

N,n1i Tfl$ Banl< Ltd. CDA Avenue A/C 0320001913

: : .::: ,:r -:::arcBran.hA/C13100002
. : I -::.,rrd !.r.dr A/C 13100002q7

. : r :: ::i:.:: lrc

r:..: !.9rsits

- . .' , :' "t"'"

i-:-..: \..ounts - Foreign Currency

,' , :::: ::::;erl
: : :. j': ::.: :aklst]n

i: . -i:: irqain

'2,773,7 65

8,331,384

1,243,674
'2,659,577

7,055,703

2,408,136

2,A29,449

a,493,7 49

a,+93,749

838,657

893,214,151

894,052,808

30,3OL,644

592,853

2,266,441

2,85A'937

a,493,749
a.493.749

730,165

922,87A,226

923,600,391

tt7,664
11,395
38,831

709

397,001
784,7A9
22,t12

749

6t2,163,754
30,301,644

6,240,745
2,858,937

247,649,071
8S3.214,151

377

- 

?30.165

-s22.a7o,226

675,925,794
30,301,644

5,949,774
2,55A,937

13

2,773,765

8,331,384

4,243,674

2,659,577

7,055,703

2,408,136

30.301,644

92,853

?,466,044

2,SsA'937

?39,694,412
1,4?9,+57

350,666

111,943

62,194

266,rao,+a9

1,129,457

350.666

171,943

62,794
: :: :::.: a1:.- 3l.dra I ou re+ L! -_-_::" 1

...._ --- ji !rr - -J68!3!!68-

, :' . , ,i, t,"."p-r'ii""a-".], *r0,, ** tta, xaraili' patristan ana soanli Bank Limited'

Financial Statements - 20191 21
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f31i't--',larci,l*rorolf 3or'"drdiEl
Share Capital

1,000,000,000 0rdinary Shares oiTk 10 Each

tssued, Subrcribed ond Paid'up Coptol

20,000,000 ordinary Shares ofTk.10 each

62,740,000 Ordina.y Shares olTk.10 each

53,452,000 0rdinary Shares ofTk.10 each

15,343,040 Ordidary Sha.es olTk.10 each

FuUy Paid-up as Bonus Sbares {FortheYear 20161

Shareholdins Position:
Particulars

Classincadon ol Shares by holding at 31 March, 2020

10,000,000,000 10,000,000,000

200,000,000

627,400,000

5 3,r,5 2 0,0 0 0

200,000,000

627,400,000

534,520,000

763,4

1.525.350.400 1,525,350,400

794,634,444

730,

_____1E?!4!,490

79+,634,400

730,716,000

1,525,350,400

5,724,672

r0,835,512

6,1.10,348

6,083,577

3,0s0,576

?,273,950

\.790,526
4,936,230

8,,t09,3r6
103,286.333

3.76

710
4.03

3.99

2.00

1.49

t.77
3.24

551
617L

110.003 152,535,040

79,463,440
19,970,054

53,101,546

_1!?E!!r30
4.647,680,000 4,647,640,000

100

to:r: r!:::otr of Shareholders at 31 March,2020

: : :: : :! Rep!b|c.f Bansladesh 52.10

13.09

34.81

Financial Statements - 20191 23
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Name ofshareholders



-\dtu\tcn nYeJr lc82 81

! ,l :nuLr ol Dunrled af! lmlourrdPd vessPls !

Ercess olAssets over Liabilities olEangladesh

iii,"i'",."t"** *-"*"o at the rime orDerivery

Fx.ess olAssets over Liabilities at BSC: Iomration

*"tU.*O "" 
*-**"''' oltheSanre in thc Books ol

Prorit/(Lossl otr saie ofFixed Assets

Penalty for Late Delivery

1:.00 Lone lerm Loan' "" ;,:.:." ' ono , Looo"," o-,u " ",, N'

17.011
i ""u0", 

. uo'" '"n"n' 
t *' '\o'" ' 2l

.. I.",*", t M"inewor''hor\4 o"r"i7"r'J

Clinese Concessional Loan ( 06Vesselt [Note _ 17 041

51,613,078

97,050,240

2939A,942
:10,835 211

5,s12,616
4,415,906

100,395
(86,488,4611

\7

536,003,698

103,200,000

7A,+37,575

15,005,300,000

---Elg!'s73]!9- --,8r22f42?3

51,613,078
97,050,240

29,398,902

10,835,211
5,512,616

4,415,906
100,395

(86,488.4611

=--n'fr 
*in------_13u6o@'

103,200,000

60,069,548

15,005,300,000

17.01 overseas Economic Co-operation ! un'l and BD Govt loan were shown since long time

oJ 0. .. ,,-",.€\\e' ,o-pdns"dp 
l"llipjtgt-:.fi;':T "',;";:";ifiil:lflilil,lli'"1. " b'ro.,'"np.Lvor",,'r""'1uuu.'.;-,,""r,i.,"pa, trc,o.., o,vod"/ pp-iod wd. 10'1"'trvl

B. s", ".40." "" 
, " ",' 1.":::;,_,",,;;; ;:;;y.:.r,,,,_,,"di,.,pre.r.rr"wds2.-qoo.As

.'e o d.r{ 2nd'' 
-.,1"i,,uD-r.,"0,0...uonrr B pJo,ornpuo e-nmarra

isHARES rhe rest oI tr'e p"v1!!19"":l:::il;J#*u."", 
o,in" *,,,r- *.unt Japao covernnent

hbr .dro.rtt or BDr is s2 2e'688 36 onrv as rreresr!'v"li1l'-ll li'""-.i".i",aF a merno no ERD/JAP-; " " ",","," "1i:S";:,"i":"1:lJi ;,:':i-ii'I ,"i:1To,, ."n,n' ;'":;'l:, i"i l;,:'"H;; ;1:;:;, ::1r,.,;lt;"-l',::;ff':::l'a.:i ;.=-'"1.i;il:::i)';S,li)ii)i#l;x;;;;i"p'"-r'"'' "os "r*''"'' 
or-F ndce Fina,,v'in

'i;'- r-- i'::d ireetins oi "" 
u"-n ol Ji;'i""''i '"' appior ea tnat trre resr or tne fav'able loan amNnt

n.l: ::;:.1:olsonty,t.,.*-**.I,iiji'i,lii"'",i1"*,"q,.y"'.n'',.'"bmi$edtoMinht.yof
F.,.:: i:.::!.ol]l u",.,"..*", "ii*ji"]..". 

y"il,p."'"a,.li' *pt,cation and no inlPrest on ihis

....,..t t tt'""tt'a"O 2009 2010 tohllnow

. 'oBD' "1_'\'uuu'6'o"4d|o' Br'8l"o .LLo\"'nrn"n ror tuva_ dra'r"m"t
l;'"*;"':;""::':;-:, d-a'{ -) mdnJs"-p"'i 2002 1r'"

i.:: i ::r: :: : aiirr l )ea','"'" '"''"";l;;;;';;;"'o '"'" 
ss' rr'" 0"r-'" r'"' been remained unpaid

s,:ii ] ]

,-0., -on BdlBd,"- ""::1;i-"h;i,,rBi:llY;.lJll,l," "lfii"l';lli:,:|;;:i:: r l 112 Tota loaf rmount

:_::: ri: r,: r'o interestrateis 5% per annun

Financial Statements _ 2019|24



U.dcr the project ot procu.ing o6Gixl new vessels three (03) Produd Oil Tankers and th'ee (031 "Bulk

CatrieB" ;i a'bout :i,ooo UWr eacrr, BanSladesh Shipping Corporation (BSC) has colleded a 06Gixl

numberolshipsioritsfleets.AconcessionalLoanAEreementolananountRMBYl200000'000'00[Re'
nrinbiYuanOreBillionTwoHun.lredMilLonOnlylequivatenttoBDTl500'53crore[fiiteenhundredcore
ard filth three Lac o tyl was si8ned on osth October, 2015 and 14th October' 2016 respectively between

,r," c",.".-, "i 
,l!'p*ple'; Repubtic of Bangladesh and the Covernmeot of the People s Republi' of

ii,ira rle roan pay ucr<pei:oo is zo l nuentvlvears ircluding utilization, gracea d repavment perioii rh_p

grace pe.iod of thu loa; is 05 (fiv€l vearu a d the interest Ete is 2ii per annum Informartjvelv' the

I"pr"r",t .y r"., agreement [sLA] i; tdll not Da{le bstlveen the Ministrv or Finance a'd Bangladesh

Shippirg corporation IESC]

Defined aenefit obligations _ Gratuity

Pro!isron madeduring the Ye.r

Deferred Tax I-iability/[Assets)

IIcre!se/(Decreasel of Dererr€dTaxLiabiliq'

tt*+Detdils shot+, in Anhexure.B

Creditors and Accruals

Ircome Tai. Conractor s and Suppliers

D.DUr.a:e PatnentAccount BPC

..!r i- D::n]L! Received

S.: ::.::::;: l.\dre) tiseirertl

a:: : : r:: E:i..nses lNote 20 011

309,963,641

6\.232,271
37L,L95,9t2

@2.A43,27A)

329,152,642

(188,886,592)
?32,779,57

142r,606,1

378,069,740

39

4L7,91+,240

[107,9s0,599]
309,963,641

3,705,090
92,597,64

1188,886,592)

6,564,170

t5,471,463

17 ,489 791

14,430,478
72578,427

r13.2ll
a58,712,534

8,486,289

3,490,145

u,434,474
74,727,337

s8,025
I ?9r

731,012,376

----1J!6J89e R11.646.207

Pro\ is ion for Etpense

:.: ':.-:,::.: '\io:t

:.: . : :i : .i::.irl& Saioor

' : :.rr Lnsiom

: :::::a iebts iTrade Re.eivabler_ lNote
: - l!

: : ':_ l:. D.r|s lAgertc/A] [Note 20.01C]

-::. :.:: : r::.r'.e] Fees

:.:.'.:i]'

37,450,620

4,550,s92

5,050,000

2+,162 350

20,649,625

33,356,281
46,058,979

178,205,680

25,450,620

75,,133,711

44,377,919

237,598,810

2,062,333

57,000

65,000

4,586,799

27,594,2+8
21,623,731

7,02+,593

29,670,307

10,000,000

47,?60,07s
170,6?7,480

17,982,392

7 4,776,021

32,t79,625
236,798,800

3,000,000
120,000

70,000

11,550,000
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18.00

19,00

20.00
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RdruiheDt Expenses

t egal Feg
BSf s universary celebration

Ofrce Machinery and EquiPment's

a6a,1L2,5?4 131.072,376

1,5,0011

200 000

1,520,751

4,194,884

112,250,000
r,021,580

5,000,000
30,000

200,000

7,000,000

2,530,000

3,735,098

15,000,000
1,900,000

- l1A Prorision for Bad Debts (Trade Receivables)

,'_An amou nt ol BDT 3,3 5'3 8'427 '46 receivable lrom three (0 3l parties namelv Sundarv DebtoB BDT

l a 037:23.15, BaD8ladesh J*" '''lr' 
t*p"*'"' uOt'tl l8l'*b'oZ' & Drre!toLate C!reralorDefence

t,irchase BDr. s,117,748 2e *'P*ti'"rv;;;;;;;;;ted tofr'ar d kom tlre fiornoa! verr 2006-2007

",r:riheheadol'TradeRec"l"'1r""'*r'i'i''a'*i*a"ubttulotre'oleL!tnlhet 
rrcnttinancialvear

" 1. rIie Drolision ror bad b"dt' I** b":; ;;"-';;i" "" 
*"* "'a '"'"' ^ 'er 

seLtioo 21{21 oi

::.:.:.ii:sfrppingCo'porationAct 2017

- arC Pro\ ision for Ba'i Debts (AgentC/A)

"'-::r: -::':EDf l19'499'992 utrder Agents Con[rolA'count ha\e been cdri'red torward since 2006_

- -'- -'::::c oi othe' R"'"i"r'r",!'liJ '"i""i"' 
aoubtiulor recovery' ln the curentrinancialvear

rr,.-,..,,"'"''"'o"oo"oon"'"i'Jl"'in".g"ii'2"*'***tanountaspersection-21(2lor
:: :: :: r- rr i:r:orporationAct 2017

-: r::-:.: L::brtin
9.544'052

Long Term Loans

obic Co-operation Fund, iapan

:-: !:i:::ir.omeTl)i

. - i:r: t:r.ud

91,782.000

i19.826,10,1

20,413.489

r5,026.500

93,912,000
,119 826,404

37,030,980

513,048,393 45O.7693A4

240,857,953

107,538,214

34A,396,L67

12t,143,2Al
179,154,751

240,A57,953

34A396'167 240,8s7,953

4,30,r
2 306,102
5,749,580
4,250,970
2,71A,765
8,345,884
2,+25,14\)

686,053
29.546,434

4,304
2,305,102
6,749,580
4,250,970
2,778,765
8,345,884
2,425,180

53
29.s46,434
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--' Inlhethird Quarterof th€ year2019'2020compared tolhatol2018'2019' th€lreight

r .!enue has been incrcased significantly. As the newly procured 06 [Six) vessels fuom China are

.lel\'ered and subsequently those arc commerclally employecl on Time Charter and Voyage Charter

io. this rcason frieght rcvenue has incrcased.

Service Revenue

\ote
\o: Particulals

N BDT

011u1y,2019 TO 31
March,2020

Freisht Revenue

Lighterage 405,946,462 446,808,970.00 137 ,646,961.00 178,414,677

Tin1e Chater 1,353,435,7 79 5A3 ,7 SA ,246.00 s92,97 6,305.00 373,487,042

\'oyage 735,O71,349 135,071,349.00

1,a94,493,990 950,559,216 665,694,615 492,3O1,719

7 6,7 41,817 102 75'1 163.00 41907131 57,629,732

i::'. .. Chars 95,91-7,965 L05,469,717 .AO 43,595,109.00 44,051,933

' : r:r: al 3,120,676 5,251,800.00 1,7 76,936.00 3,122,118

175,7AO,458 213,4A2,640 a7 ,219 ,17 6.00 to4,ao3,7a3

F leet E\Denses fDirect

152,751,7 63 113,514,080 68,353,858

* I 182,207,579 162,a01,409 96,662,124 sa,540,447

108,431,000 44,227,763 43,341,500 23,269,017

41,406,302 50,196,871 7,A46,162 39175,673

7,109,007 7,673,980 2,792,844 3,370,944

28,283,612 2,09A,279 27,789,477 760,870

c I 49.350,642 29,863,217 9,035,677 27,244,992

-: ._: 20,166,561 2,393,190 3,356,514 491,7 61

255,A77,478 80,659,183 91,098,498 51,736,159

31,882,548 L5,949,758 72,844,440 9,105,603

15,1.10,197 a,a07,439

' 60,000

I
1,121,859 509,700

373,773,543 125,037,900.00 724,147,O47 72,7 42,220

1,.154,614,094.00 673,634,713 541,145,502.00 357,80
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Amountln BDT

01luly,2018To 31
March,2019

01January,2020
TO 3l March

,2020

Ol lanuery;2019
TO 3l Maich

,2019

Afloat S:lary 341,603,826



I

,2O2O

Tl@zozo
To 3l Marchliote

\or

TO 31Mar-c-h

,2Oa9 =5i-luty,zors ro sr
March,2020

ol luly,zvru r" '
March,2019

Fleet enses lndirect

fvar ts"*i."
..:.,]]:.:

4,672,207 00
3,288,950.0029,048,350

-aury 
and

512,000.00
512,000

737,450.00
1,791,999 00

3,036,9',t7

Publlcadons

11,536,470.00Ship Delivery

E\Penses
4,079,044.00

4,A79,044Repariation
6,617,790

6,539,266 00
15,820,179.0014,387,053

1,2O2,4s2ie,szg,ga
32,437 ,59A

51,063,364

2,639,4A9

63,693,750

221,822'513

6,655 927

10,264,230

2,733,620 00 J

205,000,000 00

L,r,*.t.oo

75 ,262,s)a.00

3,063,077.00
61500 5

5,063,586 27 
I

52,7 32,903.40 18,086,444,00

l-G,41 @9,
17 74BAA2

a4,696,64655 709,383

294,452,O53
-zoe 

,ze\5++2t
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.{dministrative

::: l: a I3l

7 5,367,641 75,144,708Office General

Expenses
229.962 A66 226,972,583

191,000 57,000 8,000
111,000

1,507,000 534,365BSC

Anniversary
celebration

1,635,852 755,076

43,691,A77
61,000,000 94,512,366 Z6,UUU,UUU

2A2,367 297,915

13,449,985 4 472,980

2,a62,331 4,535,716
7 204,945 1,3,392,916

3,500,000
10,441,565 70,397,227

29,992,073 32,805,480.00
134,317,A92

347,O5A,242 36A,921,336 119,444,s5/

1,290,0003,A69,9913 870,000

2,9A4,807

75,026,5001A,637,65A-5 026,500
2,254,93577,296,969

.,"Ii,lllf i1.','3if 1""i1"-'il13|zs

To 3l Marah
,2079'



Reconciliatio ofNet lncome with Cash [lows from Operating Actt]'tties

B for:

Changes ln

Financial statements - 20191 30

Adjustmen
125 037,900

ffieciation 403.7 65,6t6

Foreign
E.\change

2,888,642

lYorking
(23,196,3581Trade & 1219,032,236)

59,334,33519,455,538

128,798,252)Is,688,031]

19,189,002 l,539,ebs
3UA67267164,959,098

62.2'79,009

{zo,t +o,gst41,'lbz,3 t )

a77 ,969,494 720,756,964
_- - .:i iO

(18,815,4/e)

720,756,964\.t aaih
i- rIn iuseq

asgJ54,O12



\Lmber olo.dina.y Shares Du.ins the

B.si. Earnins Per Snare (EPS)

rleichtcd Ave.age no. of Shares

Basic Earning Per Sha.e

NctAsset V!lue Per Share {NAVPsl
26,2A2,925,644

Numbe. orordinary shares Durins the Peri 

-Ualllqll

Net Asset Value Per Stare 60,10

Net operating cash Flows Per Share (NoCj!

Net Cash iorn/[used in) 0peratinsActivi!i

3l]O NuDb€rofO.dira.y Shares Duri edrePeri
Net OperatingCash Flows Per Share

a,687 ,616,292

56,95

?20,756968

4,73

13r.,959,110
152,535,040

2trB972,1ll
152,535,040

55s,334,217
152,535,040
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Bangladesh ShiPPing CorPoration
Deferred Ta\
: .::e Thi:a Quarler ended 31th March' 2020

Delerred ta\ tAssets)/Liability recognized in accordance with the

opening Balance
..:ease/(De easel ofDeferred Tar Liabillty

( 421.606.1691

AnnNrc'B
provision of IAS-12, is arrived as

lLaa,aa6,s92)
1232,719,s13I

3,705,090
( t92.s9L,682)

r188,886,592)

At 31 MARCH,2O2O
i:ope.ty, Plant & EquiP ent

.rbiliry to En!loYces {CratLrityl
:i.r Codrtr'.hensive lncome

\etTemporary Differences

uererred Iax Liability/[Assets)

373,773,543

61,000,0110
22

438,625,065

1,327,460,100

42,043,2-70

1,369,503,370

[953,686,557)

18,956,730
3 2Z

t930,878,30s1

At 30 June,2019
Propert\, PL.rnt & Equipment

iEr.epr !anal

LrabiLira to Enlplolees {Gratultyl
l)ther Comprehensive lnco!re
NetTemporary Differences

Deferred Tax LiabilitY/(Assets)

262,n50,37?
39,844,500

966,944,t14
107,950,599

LO7 +,494,7L3

254,6

1232.7 t9,57 6l

[704,093,743]

58,

113

t77O,366,7301

t19Z,S91,6A2\

1,833,113
302,694,A71,
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BANGLADESH SHIPPING CORPORATION
SCHEDUL[ OF SHORT TERM INVESTMTNT
AS AT 31MARCH,2020

Yq4s!q
Various

Total 1 963,009,559

BASIC Bank Limited
BRAC Bank Limited
Eastern Bank Limited
Fi.st Securiry lslami Bank

Limited
HSBC Bank Limited
anata Bank Limited

Mutual Trust Bank Limted
Rupali Bank Limited

333,156,507

199197.ry
77A,942,200

70,000,000

211,368,300

1,520,803,359

1A2,A95,979

1,573,259 ,443

583,156,507
750,787,281

80,000,000
60,000,000

42,095,979

107,900,000

1,193,700,000

40,000,000

1,105,369,793
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BANGLADESH SHIPPING CORPORATION
SCHEDUI,E OF SHORTNOTICE DEPOSITS
AS AT 31TH March,2020

Dhaka Bank Lad

Dhaka Bank Ltd

HSBC Bank Ltd

Janata Sant Ltd

Standa.d Charte.d Bank

Standard Charterd Bank
Lrd.

Trus!Bankl,td,

EPZ

BSCM/W

Dilkusha Branch

0200 011798943 267,474,269 505,627,A02
02a0 a2\7 1572 2?,29A 22,298
0200-001988265 48,314,719 2,729,1,79
0271 500001001 108,894 108,894
2031500001682 1,416,311 7,4!6,3t1
2031 500001694 2,864,96+ 2,464,964
2031,500001708 6,795,268 6,\95,268
2001-040000133 5,667 5 661
0011 040000499 362,186
00.1091633067 10,250,817 7,4733a9
0100 009181045 ? 421 7,42t
0100-005261583 1,734087 20,a16,5A2
0:r00 005261214 732,97A 132,97A
0100 005261435 83,9!0,693 24A,167
0843-000000049 5L,755,190 7,474,055
0332-102000044 394,020 390,020
0886102000116 447 441
240A00202 9t,267 9t,267
I t04-024000001 4,404,462 4,404,462
0rJ01 136000195 534,545 534,545
1604-836000369 6t421 6L 427
205010309000101 91,892,012

4224-752570r 173,835 173,835

3224-15251Q\ 42,435,912 54,26A,029

539,A72 539,072

Atnqure - E
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I
9

,r;l,lslf,r,riliHliir Nc coRPo RA rro N
A5 A'I JlTH MARCH,2O2O

Khulna

Khu/ r I

PortCorporate
BSC M.W

l4rraba!
lllirrna
BSC M,W
Dhaka

Dhaka

Asrabad

Annexure - F

40,745 s,gcs,zza

I

I

niBank Ltd

janata Bank Ltd

Pubali Bank Lrd
PubaiiBank Lt.t

SonrliBank Ltd

SonaliBank Ltd

IslamiBank Lt.l

St.ndard Charr€red Bank Lld

ozoo or r 29glr-;,
0200.0a2165233
0200 001985848
2001.0600006t7
ao27-A2rct20242
0i00 0053552 91
0100,005231048
0100 005301828
0100-005356495

1604-833002731

0332-90103408s
0332 901016937
01186.901015934
1404 020000499
1621.200001645

91072955361

012,1-7525101

188.418

267,137
24,2A1

t,539,A73
48,.155

19A,322

81,212
721,357

3.022
32,941

132,964

76,69a

1,4t9,647
rLt2,91A

1,364,979

69,155

489,365

!21,98J
1,0,162

267,t37
24,2A1

1,539,873

48,456

39,913

87,272
1,2t,357

3,022
32,941

732,964
1,479.t:47

182,978
t,361,919

207,231
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